Arlington Independent School District 403b Approved

Vendors

List

Funding Company

Phone

Website

AXA Equitable Life Insurance
Company

American Century Investments

Americo Financial Life and Annuity
Insurance Company

Annuity Investors Life Insurance
Company

Aspire

Commonwealth Annuity and Life
Insurance Company

Fidelity Investments Institutional
Services Com.

Fidelity Security Life Insurance
Company

Fiduciary Trust International of the
South (FTIOS)*

Foresters Financial Services, Inc.
(First Investors)

GWN Securities, Inc

General American Life Insurance
Company

Great American Life Insurance
Company

Horace Mann Companies
Jefferson National Life Insurance

Kemper Investors Life Insurance
Company

Legend Group, Inc., The

Lincoln Financial Group (Lincoln
National Life)

Lincoln Investment Planning, Inc
Mass Mutual Life Insurance
MassMutual

MetLife Insurance Co. of Connecticut

800.628.6673

800.345.3533

800.231.0801

800.438.3398

866.634.5873

800.533.7881

800.343.0860

816.968.0612

800.527.2020

800.832.7783

561.472.2700

800.638.5433

800.438.3398

800.999.1030
866.667.0561

800.621.5001

800.749.4221

800.454.6265

800.242.1421
800.272.2216
800.272.2216

800.842.9406

us.axa.com/teacher-retirement/403b/

www.americancentury.com/enroll

www.americo.com

www.gafri.com

aspireonline.com

www.commonwealthannuity.com

www.fidelity.com

www.fslins.com/

www.franklintempleton.com

www.firstinvestors.com

secure.gwnsecurities.com

www.metlife.com

www.gafri.com

www.horacemann.com

www.jeffnat.com

www.kemperinvestors.com

www.legendgroup.com

www.lfg.com

www.lincolninvestment.com

www.massmutual.com

www.massmutual.com

www.metlife.com/mlir




MetLife Investors

Metropolitan Life Insurance Co
Midland National

Modern Woodmen of America
National Life Group (formerly LSW)

North American Company for Life
and Health

Oppenheimer Funds Distributor, Inc
PlanMember Services

Primerica Financial Services (PFS
Investments)

Riversource Financial (Ameriprise
Financial Inc.)

SBL - Industrial-Alliance Pacific Life
Ins Co, US Branch

Security Benefit Group
Symetra Life Insurance Company
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans

Thrivent Investment Management
Inc.

Transamerica Life Insurance
Company (AUL)

USAA Investment Management
Company*

United Teachers Associates
Insurance Company

VALIC

VOYA (formerly ING Life)

VOYA (formerly ReliaStar Life
Insurance Company)

Vanguard Group*
Waddell & Reed, Inc

800.638.7732
800.638.7732
866.270.9564
800.447.9811
800.579.2878

800.800.3656

800.835.7305
800.874.6910

800.544.5445

800.221.2450

866.363.3290

800.888.2461
800.796.3872
800.847.4836

800.847.4836

800.317.2688

800.472.8722

800.880.8824

800.448.2542
800.366.0066

877.884.5050

800.662.2003
888.923.3355

www.metlife.com/mlr

www.metlife.com/mlir

www.midlandannuity.com

www.modern-woodmen.org

www.nationallife.com/

www.nacolah.com

www.oppenheimerfunds.com

www.planmemberfinancialcorporation.com

www.primerica.com

www.riversource.com

www.iaamerican.com

www.securitybenefit.com

www.symetra.com

www.thrivent.com

www.thrivent.com

Wwww.oneamerica.com

www.usaa.com

www.utainteractive.com

www.valic.com

WWW.ing-usa.com

www.ingservicecenter.com

www.vanguard.com

www.waddell.com




