Arlington Independent School District 403b Approved Vendors List

Funding Company	Phone	Website
AXA Equitable Life Insurance Company	800.628.6673	us.axa.com/teacher-retirement/403b/
American Century Investments	800.345.3533	www.americancentury.com/enroll
Americo Financial Life and Annuity Insurance Company	800.231.0801	www.americo.com
Annuity Investors Life Insurance Company	800.438.3398	www.gafri.com
Aspire	866.634.5873	aspireonline.com
Commonwealth Annuity and Life Insurance Company	800.533.7881	www.commonwealthannuity.com
Fidelity Investments Institutional Services Com.	800.343.0860	www.fidelity.com
Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company	816.968.0612	www.fslins.com/
Fiduciary Trust International of the South (FTIOS)*	800.527.2020	www.franklintempleton.com
Foresters Financial Services, Inc. (First Investors)	800.832.7783	www.firstinvestors.com
GWN Securities, Inc	561.472.2700	secure.gwnsecurities.com
General American Life Insurance Company	800.638.5433	www.metlife.com
Great American Life Insurance Company	800.438.3398	www.gafri.com
Horace Mann Companies	800.999.1030	www.horacemann.com
Jefferson National Life Insurance	866.667.0561	www.jeffnat.com
Kemper Investors Life Insurance Company	800.621.5001	www.kemperinvestors.com
Legend Group, Inc., The	800.749.4221	www.legendgroup.com
Lincoln Financial Group (Lincoln National Life)	800.454.6265	www.lfg.com
Lincoln Investment Planning, Inc	800.242.1421	www.lincolninvestment.com
Mass Mutual Life Insurance	800.272.2216	www.massmutual.com
MassMutual	800.272.2216	www.massmutual.com
MetLife Insurance Co. of Connecticut	800.842.9406	www.metlife.com/mlr

1	1	,
MetLife Investors	800.638.7732	www.metlife.com/mlr
Metropolitan Life Insurance Co	800.638.7732	www.metlife.com/mlr
Midland National	866.270.9564	www.midlandannuity.com
Modern Woodmen of America	800.447.9811	www.modern-woodmen.org
National Life Group (formerly LSW)	800.579.2878	www.nationallife.com/
North American Company for Life and Health	800.800.3656	www.nacolah.com
Oppenheimer Funds Distributor, Inc	800.835.7305	www.oppenheimerfunds.com
PlanMember Services	800.874.6910	www.planmemberfinancialcorporation.com
Primerica Financial Services (PFS Investments)	800.544.5445	www.primerica.com
Riversource Financial (Ameriprise Financial Inc.)	800.221.2450	www.riversource.com
SBL - Industrial-Alliance Pacific Life Ins Co, US Branch	866.363.3290	www.iaamerican.com
Security Benefit Group	800.888.2461	www.securitybenefit.com
Symetra Life Insurance Company	800.796.3872	www.symetra.com
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans	800.847.4836	www.thrivent.com
Thrivent Investment Management Inc.	800.847.4836	www.thrivent.com
Transamerica Life Insurance Company (AUL)	800.317.2688	www.oneamerica.com
USAA Investment Management Company*	800.472.8722	www.usaa.com
United Teachers Associates Insurance Company	800.880.8824	www.utainteractive.com
VALIC	800.448.2542	www.valic.com
VOYA (formerly ING Life)	800.366.0066	www.ing-usa.com
VOYA (formerly ReliaStar Life Insurance Company)	877.884.5050	www.ingservicecenter.com
Vanguard Group*	800.662.2003	www.vanguard.com
Waddell & Reed, Inc	888.923.3355	www.waddell.com